
Annual Renewal Demand (ARD) $1,982,744

CoC Bonus $237,929.00

DV Bonus $294,092.00

Planning 99,137.00$       

Tier 1 $1,784,470

Tier 2 $730,295.00

Tier 1 + Tier 2 Total $2,514,765

 Total St. Joseph Funding Available $2,613,902

Rank Score

Accepted/

Rejected

Eligible to 

Appeal  Project Applicant  Type Renewal/New

Amount 

Reallocated  Request Amount 

Tier 1 Running 

Total

1 88.00 Accepted No SCJ - Shelter Plus Care St. Joseph Missouri Department of Health PSH Renewal $0.00 $325,754.00 $325,754.00

2 116.80 Accepted No SCJ - Shelter Plus Care St. Joseph Expansion ~Missouri Department of Health PSH CoC Bonus $0.00 $72,699.00 $398,453.00

3 105.00 Accepted No Bliss Manor YWCA PSH Renewal $0.00 $84,906.00 $483,359.00

4 94.00 Accepted No Juda House Community Missions Corporation PSH Renewal $0.00 $117,414.00 $600,773.00

5 88.80 Accepted No St. Joseph Catholic Charities PSH Renewal $0.00 $254,408.00 $855,181.00

6 88.20 Accepted No St. Joseph's Haven Community Missions Corporation SH Renewal $0.00 $229,685.00 $1,084,866.00

7 86.30 Accepted No Bridges Combined YWCA RRH Renewal $0.00 $287,257.00 $1,372,123.00

8 N/A Accepted No HMIS Renewal Project * ICA HMIS Renewal $0.00 $42,254.00 $1,414,377.00

9 107.00 Accepted No HMIS Expansion Project ~ ICA HMIS CoC Bonus $0.00 $87,807.00 $1,502,184.00

10 N/A Accepted No Home Again ` Interserv CE Renewal $0.00 $17,050.00 $1,519,234.00

11 85.30 Accepted Yes Home Plus Catholic Charities PSH Renewal $0.00 $265,236.00 $1,784,470.00

Rank Score

Accepted/

Rejected  Project Applicant  Type

Amount 

Reallocated  Request Amount 

Tier 2 Running 

Total

11 85.30 Accepted Yes Home Plus Catholic Charities PSH Renewal $0.00 $121,377.00 $1,905,847.00

12 62.70 Accepted Yes New Leaf Interserv RRH Renewal $0.00 $237,403.00 $2,143,250.00

13 100.20 Accepted Yes Homeless Outreach Team - Social WorkerCity of St. Joseph CE CoC Bonus $0.00 $77,153.00 $2,220,403.00

14 115.80 Accepted Yes Anchors YWCA RRH DV Bonus** $0.00 $294,092.00 $2,514,495.00

Rank

Accepted/

Rejected  Project Applicant  Type

Amount 

Reallocated  Request Amount 

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Rank

Accepted/

Rejected  Project Applicant  Type

Amount 

Reallocated  Request Amount 

N/A Accepted Planning Grant City of St. Joseph Planning $0.00 99,137$                

 Not Ranked Per NOFA Guidelines 

 New Projects Not Recommended For Funding

St. Joseph Continuum of Care

2024 Continuum of Care Approved Priority Listing

October 8, 2024

Tier 1 Recommended List

($0-$1,784,470) 

Tier 2 Recommended List

($1,784,470-$2,514,765)


